Address

Clydebank
Clydebank
Clydebank
Clydebank
Clydebank
Clydebank
Clydebank
Dumbarton
Dumbarton
Alexandria
Clydebank

Clydebank

Current Rent Charge Harmonised Rent Charge

£33.67

£40.48

£41.70

£41.70

£40.48

£40.48

£26.70

£32.66

£33.74

£46.80

£38.99

£56.00

£67.02

£67.02

£67.02

£67.02

£63.66

£63.66

£44.38

£49.38

£49.38

£60.31

£51.07

£67.02
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Difference

£33.35

£26.54

£25.32

£25.32

£23.18

£23.18

£17.68

£16.72

£15.64

£13.51

£12.08

£11.02

Type of Property
Semi detached
End terrace
Detached
Detached

Mid Terrace

Mid Terrace
Tenement Flat
Mini Multi Storey
Mini Multi Storey
End Terrace
Upper Flat

Semi Detached

Appendix 1

Apartment Size
5

4



